
BISTRO
OPEN FOR LUNCH 

WEDNESDAY - SATURDAY

OPEN FOR DINNER
12PM - 3PM

TUESDAY - SATURDAY

5.30PM - 8PM

CALL FOR BOOKING - 9740 6511

V - VEGETARIAN  GF - GLUTEN FREE 
15% SURCHARGE FOR ALL PUBLIC HOLIDAYS



ENTREE
SOUP OF THE DAY

GARLIC BREAD

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

KOREAN SPICED CHICKEN NIBBLETS

CALAMARI  (GF)

WARM PITA & DIPS

NACHOS

SPICY LOADED WEDGES
CRISPY POTATO WEDGES/ SPICY GOCHUJANG & CHEDDAR SAUCE/ BACON

12

9

12

16

16

16

14

16

SALADS
CRISPY THAI BEEF SALAD

CHICKEN AVOCADO SALAD (GF)

GREEK SALAD (GF/VEG)
LETTUCE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, OLIVES, ONION & FETA

28

26

28

MARINATED & SEARED THAI BEEF TOSSED W’ MIXED LEAVES/ CRISPY
NOODLES/ SPANISH ONION/ SPRING ONION & SPICY ASIAN DRESSING

MIXED LETTUCE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, RED ONION,AVOCADO & CHICKEN
WITH HOUSE DRESSING

SIDES
BOWL OF CHIPS WITH TOMATO SAUCE

ONION RINGS

BOWL OF VEG

8

12

8



MAINS
LAMB SHANK (GF)

CRISPY PORK BELLY (GF)

CRISPY SKIN BARRAMMUNDI (GF)

TANDOORI MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST

NASI GORENG

GARLIC PRAWNS (GF)

BATTERED FISH
CHIPS/ SALAD & AOILI

38

34

32

BUTTER CHICKEN 30

MASH & VEG

LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI

OPEN SOUVLAKI

CHICKPEA CURRY (VEG/GF)

MASH/APPLE SLAW & GRAVY

LEMON PEA RISOTTO

FRAGRANT RICE/ MINT & YOGHURT SAUCE & SALAD

CHICKEN/ PRAWNS/ EGG & ASIAN GREENS

PAN FRIED PRAWNS IN GARLIC CREAM SAUCE/ JASMINE RICE & SALAD

CALAMARI PIECES/ CHIPS/ SALAD & AOILI

LAMB/ SALAD/ CHIPS/ PITA & TZATZIKI

CURRYS
MARINATED CHICKEN IN A SMOOTH CASHEWS & BUTTER CURRY/ NAAN
BREAD/ RICE/ CUCUMBER & CRISPY PAPPADUM

AUTHENTIC CHICK PEA CURRY TOPPED WITH FETA CRUMBLE & SERVED WITH
RICE, ROTTI BREAD AND PAPPADUM

36

28

28

28

30

26

32



GNOCCHI
MUSHROOM, SPICY NAPOLI, CREAM, CRUMBLY PARMESAN GREMOLATA

PRAWN PASTA
LINGUINE WITH RICH PRAWN STOCK, TOMATO & BASIL

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA

CREAMY, GARLIC, MUSHROOM & WHITE WINE SAUCE
SPINACH & RICOTTA RAVIOLI

BACON/ GARLIC & WHITE WINE IN A CREAMY PARMESAN SAUCE

TRADITIONAL LASAGNE

PASTA

MOZZARELLA CHEESE & PARMESAN/ RICH BOLOGNESE SAUCE & GARDEN
SALAD

28

32

28

30

26

BURGER
AUSSIE

BEEF PATTY/ BACON/ LETTUCE/ TOMATO/ CHEESE/ ONION & EGG
26

CRISPY CHICKEN
CRUNCHY CHICKEN/ COLESLAW/ CHEESE & AIOLI

26

THE ULTIMATE PORK
PORK PATTY(MINCE, CHOPPED CHORIZO & CHOPPED BACON)/ COLESLAW &
CHEESE

26

GRILLED CHICKEN & AVOCADO
GRILLED CHICKEN/ LETTUCE/ TOMATO/ CHEESE/ ONION/ AVOCADO &
BURGER SAUCE

26

CHARGRILLED
BLACK ANGUS PORTERHOUSE

GRASS FED SCOTCH

GRILLED PORK CUTLET

38

42

36

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE, CHIPS & SALAD OR MASH & VEG

GRAVY, PEPPERCORN, MUSHROOM, GARLIC BUTTER, DIJON MUSTARD

WILD MUSHROOM RISOTTO
WILD MUSHROOMS, TRUFFLE OIL AND PARMESAN

SEAFOOD RISOTTO
MIXED SEAFOOD, GARLIC, WHITE WINE & STOCK

30

32



TRADITIONAL
HAM/ NAPOLI & MOZZARELLA

WINDSOR
PLUM SAUCE/ BACON & MOZZARELLA

AUSSIE

LAMB YEROS, NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA & GARLIC SAUCE
PARMA SOUVLAKI

NAPOLI/ BACON/ MOZZARELLA/ ONION/ EGG & BBQ SAUCE

SCHNITZEL

PARMA
28

28

30

30

28

SENIOR
LAMB SHANK 

LAMBS FRY
ONION/ BACON/ GRAVY & MASH

LINGUINE CARBONARA 

BUTTER CHICKEN

LASAGNE

CALAMARI

2 COURSES FOR $20

MASH & VEG

BACON/ GARLIC & WHITE WINE IN A CREAMY PARMESAN SAUCE

MARINATED CHICKEN IN A SMOOTH CASHEWS & BUTTER CURRY/ ROTI BREAD & RICE

CHICKPEA CURRY

SENIOR PARMA/ WINDSOR OR SCHNITZEL

MARINATED CHICKEN IN A SMOOTH CASHEWS & BUTTER CURRY/ ROTI BREAD & RICE

CHIPS & SALAD

CHIPS & SALAD

CHIPS & SALAD

FISH & CHIPS

*PLEASE PRESENT YOUR SENIOR CARD TO RECEIVE A COMPLIMENTARY GARLIC BREAD OR DESSERT OF THE DAY

MEATLOVERS
BEEF, BACON, CHORIZO, ONION, NAPOLI, MOZZARELLA 30



CHEESE BURGER

PASTA NAPOLI

NUGGETS & CHIPS

ALL KIDS MEALS COME WITH A FREE SCOOP OF ICE CREAM WITH CHOICE OF TOPPING

FISH & CHIPS

KIDS
16

12

12

14

MAC & CHEESE 14


